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Labol-ers' International Union
of North America

Lorain County Local 758
8497 LEAVITT ROAD, SUITE 2 . AMHERST, OH 44001
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Building Rates for Laborers' Localz±8

May 1. 2023

;32.47

;32.67

$33.07

TELEPHONES:
(440) 2774210

FAX (440) 277-9929

CHARLES  BROOKY JR.
Business Manager/
Secretary-Treasurer

foreman Baite.. LABORER FOREMAN -Premium Rate of pay shall be one dollar ($1.00) per hour

above the highest labor classification he is supervising. GENERAL FOREMAN - Premium Rate of pay

shall be one dollar and fifty cents ($1.50) per hour above the highest labor classification  he is supervising.

DEDUCTIONS:

*Laborers' Local 758 working dues 42§ of gross Pay remit to:

8497 Leavitt Road, Suite 2, Amherst, OH 44001
FRINGES ON ALL HOURS WORKED:

Effective Date

H&W

PENSION

ANNUITY

TANDu

CISP

LECET

May 1, 2023

;8.20

$4.05

;1.00

$0,40

$0.17

$0,10
*Laborers' District Council of Ohio working dues assessment $0.35 per hour

=:==:::::::::::::;=:=::=::i:;;::=::!i9E£±i£±::±:;:=::±£±e!!e!±!!!!8jI±e±±±±nREMITTO:
800 Hillsdowne Road

Westerville, OH 43081

800-236-6437

Annuity on hours worked and remit to+
Northwestern Ohio Administrators lnc.

P.O.  Box 1330

Holland, OH 43528

800-432-2924

P.O.  Box 790

Westerville, OH 43081

OVSS REGION
Serving Lorain County


